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$849,000

LN FOXGLOVE 9403, NAPLES, FL, 34120

Have you been searching for a spacious family home with serene
preserve views and ideal western exposure for unforgettable

sunsets? This beautifully maintained two-story residence in Bent

Creek Preserve delivers privacy, functionality and room to grow, B
all in a prime North Naples location with access to top-rated

schools, shopping and dining. Designed for modern living [...]

Rooms

Call us now

E@. % Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
:..E_ Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: DD S AWENLE SRl SR 200 SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST
" Naples, FL 34102




Room type Length Width

Family Room

Kitchen

Dining Room

Living Room

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Den

Bedroom

Lanai

Garage

Bedroom

Bedroom

Building Details

9

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
Naples, FL 34102

18

12

12

13

13

12

13

13

27

20

10

12

19
11
12
12
18
17
18
15
20
39
12

13

/N
N\ADLEIN PORTER



Year built: 2020 ArchitecturalStyle: Two Story, Single Family

ParkingTotal: 2 NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco Roof: Tile
Heating: Central Electric Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved, Paved

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-In Cabinets, Foyer, French Doors, Security Features: Smoke Detector(s),
Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Volume Ceiling, Walk-In Gated Community
Closet(s), Window Coverings

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator/Freezer, Refrigerator/lcemaker,

Washer
CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Park, Pool, WindowFeatures: Window Coverings
Fitness Center, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis
Court(s), Gated
ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch PoolFeatures: Community
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No
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